—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Controls Pista Coberta Sub16
Sabadell, 23/12/2023

60m MASC. PC SUB16M

07.65
07.67
07.67
07.68
07.68
07.73
07.73
07.77
07.78
07.84
07.88
07.96
07.96
07.96
07.99
08.04
08.05
08.05
08.06
08.09
0812
0812
08.17
08.19
08.21
08.21
08.21
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.24
08.27
08.32
08.47
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.51
08.53
08.56
08.57
08.59
08.64

CT-2241
CL-4604
CL-89520
CL-7929
CL-3331
CL-13250
CL-54M
CT-2392
CL-9972
CL-8652
CL-9391
CT-1577
CL-80830
CT-1002
CL-89154
CL-2978
CL-86815
CL-84520
CL-6845
CL-2354
CL-12382
CL-94407
CT-1678
CL-81587
CL-96224
CL-11625
CL-7458
CL-4825
CL-93390
CT-2359
CL-7373
CL-913
CL-7013
CL-85609
CL-86806
CL-90707
CL-17M
CL-92949
CT-1325
CL-9079
CL-13939
CT-2488
CL-92757

LIU, QIXIANG
DORADO COTS, DIDAC
RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO
CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC
PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU

PAN, JUNJIE

PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD
SILES PEY, ROGER

SLILAM , ANWAR

CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, ALAN

DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN
ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR
ELICES MARTIN, IVAN

SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX

SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM
MARIN QUIROS, RAUL
COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR
SANTOS CARRERAS, PABLO
VALERO ROSES, KAI

BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL

RICH SALAS, JOAN

ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI
MORENO BALBASTRE, IMANOL
GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU
MORALES MARTIN, UNAI
MUNOZ PINO, JOAN

POL ARAQUE, ANDREU

LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT
COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO
HURTADO GARCIA, POL
BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX
CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM
ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL
MOYA RUIZ, MARTI

RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN

ALCALA VILLA, AXEL

TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL

RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT

GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KEIKO
BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA
JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC
LOBATO BUCH, JOAN

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Andreu Barca
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
JA Sabadell

CA Igualada

UGE Badalona

CA Gava

Pratenc AA

CA Figueres

CA Sant Just

CA Gava

UA Barbera

CA Nou Barris

CA Terres de Ponent
CA Canaletes

CA Sant Boi

Pratenc AA

CA Malgrat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Barcelona At.

CA Igualada

CA Tarragona
Aldahra Lleida UA

U Colomenca At.

CE Cerdanyola

CA Nou Barris

UGE Badalona

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona
Barcelona At.

CE Cerdanyola

JA Sabadell

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sant Andreu Barca
Pratenc AA

Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

CA Granollers

UA Terrassa

Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Celoni

CA Malgrat
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08.65 CL-1104
08.75 CL-83765
08.76 CL-11923
08.78 CL-9546
08.79 CL-4234
08.80 CL-8339
08.84 CT-1705
08.91 CT-2480
09.05 CT-2484
09.11 CL-150
09.12 CL-6957
09.16 CL-84130
09.21 CL-1M02
09.21 IB-7809
09.41 CL-9274
09.51 CL-82104
CT-774
CL-9252
CL-9778
CT-1272
CL-7374
CL-91475
CL-11323
CL-92406
CL-5077
CL-7214
CL-9389
CT-2164
CL-10469
CL-6091
CT-107
CL-9306
CL-11106

GABARRO SARRI, TON
GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER
FITA LLOP, QUIRZE

ORTA MORGADO, POL

PARRA BAYO, GERARD
GRATOVIL SEGURA, ARNAU
ANAYA MACIA, ALBERT
MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN
LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL
MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL

BRIARD ALCAZAR, GABRIEL
POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS
HOFFMAN , DAVID
MARQUENO DUMITRU, ANDRES RAMON
RUIZ VELO, MARC
PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO
AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX
BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM
BASSOLAS CANOVAS, IAN
BLANCO BERENGUER, RICARD
CLAROS CUADIAY, DANIEL
DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ PINEDA, DAVID
GIMENEZ PUIG, MART]I

LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL
MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC

OLID ROMERO, ALEIX

PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER
SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC
SEGALES PRAT, ROGER
SERRAT FARRERO, JAN
TERRAZA LINARES, FERRAN
TOMAS BATET, ILLAN

10
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
10
gl
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09

CA Igualada
Martorell AC

CE Penedes
Cornella At.

CA Castellar
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Terres de Ponent
CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Celoni
UGE Badalona

U Colomenca At.
CA Nou Barris
CA Igualada

CE Total Team
CA Sant Just

CA Canaletes
CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Gava

A Olot-Terra Volcans
CE Cerdanyola
JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona
CA Sant Just

UA Barbera
L'Hospitalet At.
Avinent Manresa
AA Figueres

CA Nou Barris
CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CA Sant Just

CA Tarragona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

300m MASC. PC SUB16M

00:39.04 CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada
00:3915 CT-2392  SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
00:39.76  CL-9391 DINU CRIADO, BOGDAN 09 CA Gava
00:39.89 CL-5077 LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL 09 UA Barberda
00:39.99 CT-1596  TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
00:40.05 CL-1841 MUNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
00:4014 CL-3008 JARA GIMENEZ, ROGER 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:40.59 CL-13250 PAN, JUNJIE 09 UGE Badalona
00:40.79 CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09 CA Molins
00:40.95 CL-7214 MIGUEL ARAUJO, DIDAC 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:41.02 CL-84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 09 CA Malgrat
00:4156 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
00:41.59 CL-79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC 09 Avinent Manresa
00:41.66 CT-1577 ALARCON GARCIA, HECTOR 09 UA Barbera
00:4212 CL-8695  SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR 09 CA Sant Just
00:4218 CL-2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL 09 CA Sant Boi
00:4223 CL-89154 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
00:4226 CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornella At.
00:42.42 CL-95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 09 CA Gava
00:42.61 CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris
00:43.37 CL-7013 CABRERA POZO, GUILLEM 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:4363 CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
00:43.69 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
00:4386 CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris
00:4481 CL-8652 CEBRIAN GIMENEZ;, ALAN 09 CA Sant Just
00:4484 CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
00:4486 CL-92757 LOBATO BUCH, JOAN 09 CA Malgrat
00:45.04 CL-86806 MOYA RUIZ, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
00:4513  CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
00:45.62 CL-9079  GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KEIKO 09 Pratenc AA
00:4575 CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
00:46.37 CL-4234  PARRA BAYO, GERARD 09 CA Castellar
00:46.38 CT-774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX 09 CAVic
00:47.31 CL-9546 ORTA MORGADO, POL 09 Cornella At.
00:4886 CL-84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 09 CA Nou Barris
00:49.09 CL-12302 ROLDAN LOPEZ, ARANU 10 CA Olesa
00:5219 CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava
00:5424 CL-9274  RUIZ VELO, MARC 09 CA Sant Just
CL-1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barberda
CT-1705 ANAYA MACIA, ALBERT 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada
CL-9778 BASSOLAS CANOVAS, IAN 10 CA Gava
CT-1272 BLANCO BERENGUER, RICARD N A Olot-Terra Volcans
CT-2359  COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
CT-2490  DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL-91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell
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CL-1323 FERNANDEZ PINEDA, DAVID 10 CA Tarragona
CL-92406 GIMENEZ PUIG, MARTI 09 CA Sant Just
CT-2484 LLOBERA DIAZ, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4044 MARONO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedés
IB-7809 MARQUENO DUMITRU, ANDRES RAMON 09 CE Total Team
CL-88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-150 MARTINEZ ORTIZ, NIL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-95945 PITARCH MORELL, ARTUR 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-4825 POL ARAQUE, ANDREU 10 UA Barbera
CL-94407 RICH SALAS, JOAN 09 CA Tarragona
CL-6803 ROCA SEGURA, PAU 09 CA Figueres
CT-2479 ROHER OSORIO, ANDREU 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 CA Molins
CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris
CT-107 SERRAT FARRERO, JAN 09 UA Terrassa
CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9306 TERRAZA LINARES, FERRAN 10 CA Sant Just

CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

600m MASC. PC SUB16M

01:30.23 CL-79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 09 UGE Badalona
01:31.32 CL-7929 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
01:33.26 CL-6751 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL 09 RTC Running Club
01:36.16 CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
01:36.87 CL-80602 VARON CHAOQ, IKER 09 CA Parets
01:41.46 CL-85609 ALVAREZ CARRASCO, BIEL 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
01:43.30 CL-94907 GALLARDO BATLLE, ALEIX 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
01:53.20 CL-82154 COMINO SORIA, POL 09 UGE Badalona
01:53.64 CL-94135 MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
01:5420 CL-88204 COLOME OLIVAN, IZAN 10 CA Terres del Ebre
01:55.84  CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava

CL-82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes

CL-11387 MORENO CUROS, PAU 09 CA Figueres

CL-541 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD 09 CA Gava

CL-10563 TERREN ARAUJO, CESAR 09 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-88378 VILAGINES PIQUE, POL 09 Pedala.cat



CA
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1.000m MASC. PC SUB16M

02:46.47 IB-22553  PUIGROS ARAUJO, JOAO VITHOR 10 CE Total Team
02:52.00 CT-1978 VALENCIA PINOL, MAXIM 09 UA Montsid

02:5272 CT-546 TERUEL MARTINEZ, DANIEL 09 JA Sabadell
02:53.40 CL-12565 CASO CLOSA, ADRIA 09 Avinent Manresa
02:53.47 CL-89089 IZCARA ALBIOL, ELOI 09 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
02:55.04 CL-88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX 10 Pedala.cat

02:5512  CL-90233 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO 10 Independent
02:56.43 CL-8407 COLAS CONDE, IKER 09 UA Montsia

02:57.56 CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
03:00.00 CL-1131 QUERAL MARTI, JAN 10 UA Montsia
03:00.80 CL-91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 RTC Running Club
03:0114 CL-12796 MEDINA MORENO, RAUL 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
03:0117  CL-4923  AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN 09 CA Sant Just
03:0118 CL-876 ROMERA PUELL, FERRAN 09 CA Ascd

03:0242 CL-7458  MUNOZ PINO, JOAN 09 UGE Badalona
03:0251 CL-3817 OUMEHDICIH , NASSIM 09 JA Sabadell
03:05.37 CL-7387 PEREZ RESINA, OLIA 09 FACVAC Valls
03:05.69 CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent
03:06.48 CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornelld At.

03:0711  CL-2175 OLIVA RIERA, BAIAU 09 AA Figueres
03:07.33 CT-2585  RUIZ LEON, VICTOR 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
03:07.37 CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR 09 Cornella At.

03:0819 CL-95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM 09 Martorell AC
03:08.33 CL-80974 CLA FERRERES, IKER 09 CAOlesa

03:08.46 CL-89077 NADAL CLARA, ALBERT 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
03:0873 CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
03:0928 CL-4564 RODRIGUEZ SERRAT, SERGI 08 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
03:09.47 CL-10879 SIERRA SOLER, POL 09 RTC Running Club
0311.07  CL-930 MARTINEZ NASARRE, JULIA 10 JA Sabadell

0311148  CL-82947 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, ORIOL 09 CA Granollers
0312833 CT-2597 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC 09 CA Mollet

0311329 CL-85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI 09 CA Granollers
0311429 CL-92986 CORRETGE BAYO, MARTI 09 Pedala.cat

03114.45 CL-85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 09 CA Olesa

0311459 CL-8755  SERRANO JAGNE, MAT 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
0311785 CL-86237 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR 09 UGE Badalona
0311926 CL-86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT 09 CE Penedés
03:220.85 CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornella At.

032370 CL-7618 VIDAL LAGO, BIEL 09 CAOlesa

0322473 CT-1003  GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa

0322516 CL-4873  RIPOLL SANMARTI, MARTI 09 CA Canaletes
03:28.04 CL-80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX 09 UA Terrassa

03:3112  CL-76631 MOLINA ESPARTERO, DANIEL 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
03:32.09 CL-89083 FERRER HOMS, LLUC 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
03:3266 CL-14190 CASTELLA GUSI, ARNAU 09 CA Igualada

03:40.01 CL-1271 MARSOL MANZANAS, EUDALD 10 CA Granollers
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03:49.71 CL-317 RADIGALES IBARS, PABLO 10 Barcelona At.

04:06.07 CL-82155 GARCIA PUEYO, JULEN 09 UGE Badalona
CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-4807 ARIAS SOLE, ROGER 10 RTC Running Club
CL-9024 AUNON CALVO, ORIOL 09 CA Canaletes
CL-7374 CLAROS CUADIAY, DANIEL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-8933 CUARTERO SANS, GUILLEM 09 CA Canovelles
CL-87823 DEL POZO SEVILLANO, GUILLEM 09 CE Penedeés
CL-86391 FLECHA PARETAS, GUILLEM 09 CE Penedes
CL-95945 PITARCH MORELL, ARTUR 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-85716 POMMARD GARCIA, ALEIX 10 CA Olesa
CL-9021 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN 10 UA Rubi
CL-10566 SERRANO SALCEDO, HECTOR 1 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL 09 CE Penedes

CL-1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL 10 L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

60m tanques (0,91) PC SUB16M

08.85 CT-2241 LIU, QIXIANG 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.88 CT-2164 PEREZ ROCAMORA, ROGER 09 AA Figueres
08.93 CL-9972 SLILAM , ANWAR 09 CAFigueres
09.09 CL-4604 DORADO COTS, DIDAC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
09.42 CL-3222 RAMOS PASTOR, MANEL 09 U Colomenca At.
09.66 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
09.96 CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 CA Molins
10.27 CL-92949 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL 09 CA Granollers
10.50 CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
10.54 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
11.23 CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornella At.
11.25 CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
11.55 CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornelld At.
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornelld At.
CL-11923 FITA LLOP, QUIRZE 10 CE Penedés
CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
3.30 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
3.25 CL-93390 LLANSO HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10 UGE Badalona
3.10 CL-88471 SURINACH BARRUBES, QUIM 09 L'Hospitalet At.
3.00 CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris
3.00 CL-81830 LEON BENITEZ, DANIEL 09 CA Granollers
2.90 CL-85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU 09 CA Sant Just
2.70 CL-85260 MARTIN SALARICH, LUCAS 09 CE Universitari
2.65 CL-94672 CASANELLAS MUNERA, GUIM 09 CAlgualada
2.65 CL-94673 CASANELLAS MUNERA, ORIOL 09 CA Igualada
2.65 CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
2.50 CL-90361 MARIMON VALLS, JAN 09 CA Igualada
210 CL-90375 USON BASOLS, ROC 09 CA lgualada
2.00 CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa

CL-84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09 Cornella At.



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Triple Salt MASC. PC SUB16M - ANY 2009

12.82 CT-2419 SOLE FRANCISCO, GUILLEM 09 Martorell AC
12.67 CT-1590 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA 09 CA Parets
12.55 CL-76233 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, CARLOS 09 U Colomenca At.
12.08 CL-86815 COLOMINO MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09 Pratenc AA
11.95 CL-77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACAR 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
11.61 CL-6953 PALACIOS ARROYO, ALEX 09 U Colomenca At.
11.22 CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09 Barcelona At.
10.52 CL-83765 GARRIDO GARCIA, ROGER 09 Martorell AC
09.92 CL-1841 MUNOZ ESCOLA, LLUC 09 CA Sant Just
CL-9252 BALSELLS BOYA, GUIM 09 CAVic
CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09 CA Molins
CL-95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 09 CA Gava
CL-87975 MADERA DIAZ, MARIO 09 Martorell AC
IB-7809 MARQUENO DUMITRU, ANDRES RAMON 09 CE Total Team
CL-6091 SEGALES PRAT, ROGER 09 CAVic
CL-8695 SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR 09 CA Sant Just
10.61 CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
10.36 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
10.31 CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornelld At.
10.06 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
09.84 CT-2488 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
09.82 CL-89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT 10 Cornella At.
09.46 CL-4044 MARONO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedés
09.03 CL-94135 MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL 10 CA Sant Just
08.97 CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornelld At.
CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
CT-2480 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-82104 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, MATTEO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
CT-2479 ROHER OSORIO, ANDREU 10 CA Sant Celoni

CL-1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL 10 L'Hospitalet At.



CA
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60m FEM. PC SUB16F

08.08 CL-90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Tarragona

08.11 CT-2232 CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU 09 CA Igualada

08.32 CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
08.32 CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
08.32 CT-2456 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya

08.43 CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets

08.46 CT-1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE 09 Barcelona At.

08.50 CL-3767 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell

08.50 CL-10795 VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA 09 JA Sabadell

08.53 CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
08.54 CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.55 CL-83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA 09 CE Universitari
08.55 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubi

08.61 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.65 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic

08.65 CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornelld At.

08.67 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA 09 UA Barbera

08.70 CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa
08.72 CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.

08.73 CL-1056 ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA 09 CA Olesa

08.73 CL-8595 CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA 09 JA Sabadell

08.73 CL-84323 GARCIA PERAL, MARTINA 09 CN Banyoles

08.73 CL-89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
08.73 CT-2516 RENART DUARTE, JOANA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.74 CT-2470 MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA 09 AA Catalunya

08.75 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA

08.76 CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets

08.76 CL-4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA 09 L'Hospitalet At.

08.77 CL-92734 MONCLUS PLA, CINTA 09 CATerresdel Ebre
08.78 CL-8386 FUENTES GONZALEZ, TANIT 09 JA Sabadell

08.78 CL-8252 SUGRANES VIDAL, MARTA 10 UGE Badalona

08.79 CL-86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 09 Pratenc AA

08.82 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona

08.84 CL-93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA 09 CE Universitari
08.84 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.

08.84 CL-90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari
08.88 CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets

08.88 CT-1718 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA 09 CA Canovelles

08.89 CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari

08.91 CL-7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA 09 CA Canaletes

08.94 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just

08.97 CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA 09 UA Terrassa

08.98 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA

08.98 CL-92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 09 CA Parets

08.98 CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets

08.98 CL-13592 SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

09.00 CT-1554
09.01 CL-1882
09.02 CL-6545
09.04 CL-3614
09.05 CL-8650
09.06 CL-389
09.07 CT-2492
09.08 CL-93157
09.08 CL-5358
09.10 CL-8889
09.14 CL-10678
09.14 CT-2240
09.16 CL-10087
09.16 IB-6653
09.17 CL-11555
09.17 CL-7463
09.19 CL-92768
09.20 CL-6843
09.20 CL-80975
09.20 CL-13093
09.24 CL-10686
09.26 CT-2496
09.27 CL-12405
09.28 CT-2731
09.28 CL-5058
09.34 CL-4055
09.34 CL-2502
09.36 CL-922
09.38 CL-5509
09.40 CL-90573
09.41 CL-13206
09.41 CL-5506
09.44 CL-8818
09.55 CL-92400
09.56 IB-1361
09.60 CL-1103
09.61 CL-95735
09.67 CL-1437
09.79 CL-89979
09.93 CL-485
10.16 CL-10682
10.19 CL-9769
10.27 CL-93139
1.40 CL-7595
CL-12036
CL-584

CT-1719

MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA
MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA
SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA
PALAU RISTOL, ELNA

LUISELLI ROA, CIBELES
CODINA GARCIA, MARTINA
CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA
CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA
OLIVERAS ROVIRA, ROSA
CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA

BADIA DURAN, DALIA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA
GONZALEZ MORON, ALBA
SANCHEZ REYNOSO, YAITZA LUCIA
EL ASSSAS RBATI, BASMA
FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA
BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL
BORODAVKINA , LIUDMYLA
CLA FERRERES, ONA
SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA
CHAM , FATOU

OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA

SOW DIEYE, SEYNABOU
MERIGO VICENTE, BERTA
POVES ALONSO, MARTINA
MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA
RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA
ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE
CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA
GIRO PUJOLAR, ARIADNA
JATTA, JAINABA

MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA
MORENO CASTELLA, NAIARA
ESTALL NUNEZ, IRENE

MORLA GARCIA, MARTINA
MILAN JUSTE, CARLA

LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA

MARTINEZ CEPEDA, LAIA
CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA
MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES
PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA
FORT ANDRES, MARIONA
GARCIA MAZO, EMMA

PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA
ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH

BORT LLOBET, MARIONA
CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA

09
09
10
09
09
08
09
09
08
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Barcelona At.
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

JA Sabadell
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
UGE Badalona
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
UA Rubi

AA Figueres

CA Vic

UA Terrassa

CE Total Team
UA Terrassa
UGE Badalona
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

CA Olesa
Cornella At.

AA Figueres
UGE Badalona
UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya
CE Cerdanyola
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Andreu Barca
JA Sabadell
Cornella At.

CA Figueres
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.

CA Igualada

CA Sant Just

CE Total Team
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

UGE Badalona
CE Universitari
AA Figueres
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Rubi

UGE Badalona
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
GA Lluisos Mataro



—CA

FEDERMCHD ATALAMS ATLETISME
CL-5690
CL-10530
CT-2510
CL-7379
CL-11905
CL-12685
CL-607
CL-85222
CL-2976
CL-93681
CL-92530
CL-92164
CL-1119
CL-7909
CL-7910
CL-7217

CATALA ERRA, LAURA
CLAUDIO LOSTE, RITA
DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA
FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA
GALLARDO PONS, ALBA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JULIA
GRACIA SALAS, ELSA
LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA
LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE
ORTOLA RUIZ, LAIA

PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA
POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU
SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA
SEGARRA ALBACAR, MARTINA
SOLA FUSTE, CINTA

SOTO SELLS, CLARA

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
1
10
10
10
10
10
09
10

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
L'Hospitalet At.

GA Lluisos Mataro

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sant Boi
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CE Cerdanyola
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sant Boi

CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Terres de | "Ebre
Cornella At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

300m FEM. PC SUB16F

00:42.80
00:43.75
00:43.91
00:43.94
00:44.36
00:44.40
00:44.45
00:44.58
00:44.60
00:44.64
00:44.95
00:4513
00:45.43
00:45.72
00:45.99
00:46.12
00:46.19
00:46.76
00:46.77
00:46.91
00:47.04
00:47.09
00:47.26
00:47.63
00:47.67
00:47.91
00:47.94
00:47.96
00:47.98
00:48.00
00:48.1
00:48.35
00:48.53
00:49.31
00:49.45
00:49.61
00:49.91
00:50.63
00:50.91
00:51.02
00:51.06
00:5115
00:51.26
00:51.33
00:51.49
00:51.70

CT-2415
CL-90487
CT-2576
CL-1896
CL-3767
CL-3439
CT-2228
CT-2456
CL-95222
CT-1309
CL-83992
CL-10844
CL-86545
CL-10795
CL-76499
CL-5515
CL-95259
CL-3622
CL-92409
CL-92734
CL-78016
CT-2457
CT-2342
CL-89361
CL-13206
CL-1882
CT-2470
CT-2516
CL-86800
CL-7910
CL-96381
CL-4679
CL-92768
CT-2509
CL-92530
CL-86797
CL-5509
CL-92604
CT-2009
CL-8182
CL-10678
CL-9725
CL-13592
CL-4987
CL-90573
CL-3848

ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA
HERNANDEZ USINDO, SELMA
SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA
QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA
PEULA MARIN, ARES

RUIZ BARBERA, OLIVIA
ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA
LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA
PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET

PIZA RAYE, DONNA

AMAT FERRER, JANA
CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA
SANJUST COSTA, ALBA
VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA
CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE
CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA
DIGENIS NONELL, RITA
FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA

HORTA VILA, ELIA

MONCLUS PLA, CINTA
FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA
ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA
BUTINYA MIR, BERTA
MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA
JATTA , JAINABA

MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA
MOYANO RODRIGUEZ, AINA
RENART DUARTE, JOANA
GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE

SOLA FUSTE, CINTA
OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA
SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA
BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL
PALOMINO AMORES, SARA
PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA
DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA
CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA
CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, DANIELA
FORTUNY AUBAREDA, ANNA
CABRERA FLORES, IRENE
BADIA DURAN, DALIA

BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA

SARDA LOPEZ, MENCIA

COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR
GIRO PUJOLAR, ARIADNA
MORA CAMBRON, AROA

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
08
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

L'Hospitalet At.

CA Igualada

CA Canovelles

UA Barbera

JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Universitari

UA Terrassa

UA Rubi

JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes

CA Palafolls

CA Sant Just

CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Parets

AA Catalunya

CA Vic

CA Terres de Ponent
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA

CA Terres de | "Ebre
CA Parets
L'Hospitalet At.

AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
CE Cerdanyola
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris

AA Figueres
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Martorell AC

CA Figueres
Cornella At.



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

00:51.97 CL-10087 GONZALEZ MORON, ALBA 09 UA Terrassa
00:51.97 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:5211  CL-7464  ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona
00:53.38 CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just
00:5349 CL-1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:53.61 CL-11389 NUNEZ GARCIA-MORA, JULIA 09 CA Vila-Seca
00:53.84 |B-1361 MORLA GARCIA, MARTINA 10 CE Total Team
00:5561 CL-10916 GAMBINI DAVILA, JULIA 10 U Colomenca At.
00:55.80 CT-2496  OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona
00:56.46 CL-92400 ESTALL NUNEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just
00:57.48 CL-95735 LOPEZ VIDAL, NAIA 10 CA Sant Just
00:5824 CL-9626  DIAZ AGUILAR, HELENA 10 CE Cerdanyola
CT-2348  BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-10530 CLAUDIO LOSTE, RITA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-389 CODINA GARCIA, MARTINA 08 Avinent Manresa
CL-11555  EL ASSSAS RBATI, BASMA 09 UA Terrassa
CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-3982  GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-12685 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
CT-2518 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-93555 MILLO VALLS, ARIADNA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-5506 MORALES CARRASCOSA, NEREA 10 Cornella At.
CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-5358  OLIVERAS ROVIRA, ROSA 08 Avinent Manresa
CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CAVic
CT-1583 PARES MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles
IB-6653 SANCHEZ REYNOSO, YAITZA LUCIA 09 CE Total Team
CL-12405 SOW DIEYE, SEYNABOU 09 UA Terrassa
CL-8252  SUGRANES VIDAL, MARTA 10 UGE Badalona

CL-90098 VILLANUEVA OLIVER, CARLA 10 CE Universitari



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

600m FEM. PC SUB16F

01:40.83 CT-2090 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA 09 CE Universitari
01:43.02 CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
01:43.44 CT-2218 FERRE ALCAIDE, JANA 09 FC Barcelona
01:44.79 CT-2195 ORTIZ DE LANDAZURI ONTOSO, CLARA 09 CA Tarragona
01:45.48 CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
01:45.51 CL-4169 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA 10 JAB-Berga
01:45.98 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
01:46.23 CL-3166 CANAL RIBERA, MONICA 09 JAB-Berga
01:50.70 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornella At.
01:50.93 CT-1594 ORDONEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
01:51.73 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
01:52.75 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
01:59.02 CT-2492 CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA 09 UGE Badalona
01:59.69 CL-8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL 09 JA Sabadell
02:00.08 CL-90589 SALA BAGUE, QUERALT 10 CA Figueres
02:00.12 CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
02:0216 CL-5058 POVES ALONSO, MARTINA 10 CE Cerdanyola
02:03.57 CL-86816 COLORADO FERNANDEZ, DANIELA 09 Pratenc AA
02:03.75 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornella At.
02:0428 CL-89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA 10 Cornelld At.
02:07.57 CL-6545 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA 10 Cornella At.
02:09.51 CL-9626 DIAZ AGUILAR, HELENA 10 CE Cerdanyola
02:22.26 CL-7590 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, NICOLE 10 UGE Badalona
CL-12852 BLANCO MARTINEZ, ELENA 10 RTC Running Club
CL-90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA 09 CE Universitari
CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CAlgualada
CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-11026 GIL CAPARROS, NEREA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7908 MULET BAIGES, ALBA 10 CA Terresde | Ebre

CL-2497 REQUENA RAMOS, SONIA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

1.000m FEM. PC SUB16F

08:07.69 CL-91476
03:12.16 CT-2452
081240 CT-1570
03:13.40 CT-1675
031468 CL-86289
031496 CT-2356
08:16.92 CT-2400
03:17.60  CL-2016
03:17.65 CL-78191
03:17.95 CL-87545
03:18.61 CL-88097
03:19.79 CL-87944
03:20.03 CT-1591
03:21.79 CL-1012
03:21.90 CL-90841
03:26.52 CT-2350
08:29.51 CL-2113
03:29.90 CL-77140
08:33.36 CL-2520
03:34.48 CL-10280
08:36.05 CL-94
03:37.33 CL-89448
03:38.31 CL-94664
03:42.83 CL-92562
03:44.61 CL-7233
03:46.14 CL-6642
08:5256 CL-76611
03:56.44 CL-88306
04:10.54  CL-M390
04:20.84 CL-2501
CL-82070
CL-13890
CL-88377
CL-12205
CL-12501
CL-86462
CL-10767
CT-1717
CL-6438
CL-92284
CL-88040
CT-2592
CL-13885
CL-5782

GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA
BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA
MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
MAS FERRUS, ANNA

GUARDIA BANOS, ARIADNA
NASIROV , JANNA

MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA
VIDAL DIVIU, LOLA

ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET
FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE
GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA
ROMERO ALSINA, JANA

NIUBO NABAU, CARLOTA
BOSCH LLAMBRICH, BERTA
MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA
PRATS MUNIZ, GAVINA
ALONSO PAREJA, MARIA
BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA
CARNICER FONT, LEIRE
PLEKHANOVA , MARIA
FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA
RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA
PONT MIR, VINYET

SERRA SANCHEZ, MARIA
ROBLES VIVAS, ANGELICA
VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA
CORTES FERNANDEZ, LEYRE
NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL
BORRELLA VALLS, JULIA
ANGULO ARDANUY, LUCIA
COLAS SIMAL, JULIA

DAHLIN , PAULA

DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA
FERNANDEZ PEREZ, TANIA
GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA
GONZALEZ CARRILLO, NOEMI
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ALBA
MADERA RUBIO, LAIA

MARTIN CILLEROS, LEIRE
MIGOYA OTERO, IVET

OSORIO PENA, HELENA
RIERADEVALL MOJICA, MIRANDA
SANSA SEGARRA, HELENA
SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA

10
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CA Canovelles

CA Terres de Ponent
RTC Running Club
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CE Cerdanyola

CA Mollet

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa

AA Xafatolls

UA Montsia

CA Tarragona

CA Sant Just
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
FC Barcelona

CA Sant Andreu Barca
JAB-Berga

CA Sant Just

CA Palafolls

CA Igualada

CE Cerdanyola

GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Olesa

CE Universitari
Pedala.cat

CA Sant Andreu Barca
Martorell AC

CA Tarragona

RTC Running Club
CA Canovelles

CE Cerdanyola

CA Sant Celoni

CE Universitari

CE Universitari

CE Universitari
Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

60m tanques (0,762) FEM. PC SUB16F

08.87 CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

09.04 CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

09.52 CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornella At.

09.56 CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

10.30 CT-1554 MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA 09 Barcelona At.

10.33 CL-95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET 09 Avinent Manresa

10.47 CL-3622 FREIXAS ROJAS, NOA 09 CA Palafolls

11.18 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell

11.47 CL-7464 ROLDAN VINTRO, MARTINA 10 UGE Badalona

11.72 CL-2502 RUIZ LAHMAD, NADIA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

12.07 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari

12.27 CL-206 CAMPINS OTERO, CRISTINA 09 CE Universitari
CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedes
CL-92390 BENETTI PARDO, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-92409 HORTA VILA, ELIA 09 CA Sant Just
CL-2976 LOPEZ MORENTE, CLOE T CA Sant Boi
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-92164 POLAN LOPEZ, ANEU 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1555 YUS BRAVO, IRENE 09 Barcelona At.

1.52 CT-1568 QUERALT MORALES, JANA 09 Aldahra Lleida UA

1.50 CL-95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

1.45 CT-547 PEREZ DEL CUETO, QUERALT 09 JA Sabadell

1.40 CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornella At.

1.40 CT-2518 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

1.40 CT-1718 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA 09 CA Canovelles

1.40 CL-2577 VIVES AGUILAR, IRENE 09 L'Hospitalet At.

1.38 CL-90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Tarragona

1.35 CL-93546 ALCANTARA MARTINEZ, ESTELA 09 CE Universitari

1.35 CL-3752 CERVELLO ALABART, ODETTE 09 CA Asco

1.35 CT-1312 DJALO , MARIAMA 10 CA Lloret-La Selva

1.35 CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA Igualada

1.30 CL-9931 PUYOL BAQUE, GEORGIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

1.20 CT-2455 HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-9725 BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-6166 GALLART CODINACH, ELIA 09 CAVic
CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-13572 MASACHS MIQUEL, AINA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-145 PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA 09 CE Penedes
CL-3121 SOSA REINOSO, ALOMA 09 CA Parets

CL-6642 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA 09 Pratenc AA



—CA

FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Llargada FEM. PC SUB16F - ANY 2009 - GRUP A

413 CT-2731 MERIGO VICENTE, BERTA 09 AA Catalunya

462 CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes

4.48 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes

427 CL-7689  VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA 09 CA Canaletes

4.37 CL-1056  ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA 09 CAOlesa

426 CL-80975 CLA FERRERES, ONA 09 CAOlesa

4.31 CL-92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 09 CA Parets

421 CL-92121 MERCADO SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA 09 CA Parets

4.99 CT-2237 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

493 CL-92734 MONCLUS PLA, CINTA 09 CATerresdel Ebre
CL-6166 GALLART CODINACH, ELIA 09 CAVic
IB-6653 SANCHEZ REYNOSO, YAITZA LUCIA 09 CE Total Team

4.4 CL-84323 GARCIA PERAL, MARTINA 09 CN Banyoles

4.87 CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

3.90 CL-922 ESCOBAR MONISTROL, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
CL-91472 CANTALLOPS PEREZ, ARANTXA 09 JA Sabadell

462 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornelld At.

4.37 CL-5515 CHACON GARCIA, CARLOTA 09 Cornelld At.

410 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornelld At.

3.85 CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornella At.

3.66 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornelld At.
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornella At.

4.05 CL-4987 COLL GARCIA, GUIOMAR 09 Martorell AC

4.04 CL-9995 SALVADOR GIBERT, LAURA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

3.57 CL-93666 LOPEZ MAS, MIREIA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

459 CL-86805 MARIN GONZALEZ, PAULA 09 Pratenc AA

CL-8889 CUEVAS VIDAL, CLARA 09 UA Rubi



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Llargada FEM. PC SUB16F - ANY 2010- GRUP A

CT-2452 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-607 GRACIA SALAS, ELSA 10 Barcelona At.

4.34 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1M9 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA 10 CA Sant Boi

4.06 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just

3.97 CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just

3.80 CT-2350 PRATS MUNIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just

3.69 CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-92390 BENETTI PARDO, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Just

4.35 CL-90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Tarragona

3.93 CL-90830 BORREDA CERVELLO, DUINA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Tarragona

3.65 CL-7909 SEGARRA ALBACAR, MARTINA 10 CA Terres del Ebre
CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedeés
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornelld At.

3.96 CL-88040 OSORIO PENA, HELENA 10 CE Universitari

3.7 CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari

4.77 CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

4.30 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

4.00 CT-2509 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

3.50 CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-2510 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CL-10628 ALEGRE IBARS, AINA 10 L'Hospitalet At.

4.72 CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA 10 UA Rubi

4.04 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa

423 CL-7597 SANZ RAMIREZ, GEMMA 10 UGE Badalona

419 CL-7463 FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA 10 UGE Badalona

3.89 CL-89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA 10 UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMCIC CIATAL &M ATLETISME

Pes (3kg) FEM. PC SUB16F

1.64 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 L'Hospitalet At.

09.80 CL-10686 CHAM, FATOU 09 AAFigueres

09.63 CL-95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

09.46 CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just

09.01 CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona

08.21 CL-485 MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES 09 CE Universitari

08.20 CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres

08.00 CL-85222 LECHUGA BERROCAL, AINA 09 GA Lluisos Mataro

07.19 CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

06.71 CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just

06.30 CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

06.18 CL-4309 ALVAREZ ORTIZ, LAURA 10 Pratenc AA

06.15 CL-1437 MARTINEZ CEPEDA, LAIA 10 JA Sabadell

06.05 CL-3982 GARCIA BIGAS, CARLA 09 CA Sant Just

04.91 CT-2592 RIERADEVALL MOJICA, MIRANDA 09 CE Universitari
CL-1M905  GALLARDO PONS, ALBA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10618 GUTIERREZ ESQUINAS, NURIA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona

CL-3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.



